



TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

60 JALAN LAM HUAT #05-45, CARROS CENTRE, SINGAPORE 737869

TEL: 6367 0710 FAX: 6368 8025 Email: tcawtl@singnet.com.sg

UEN No: 200311178N GST Reg No: 200311178N



CITI ACE TECH PTE LTD (C2854)

11 KENG CHEOW ST #04-10

(SINGAPORE) 059608

(UEN: 201811915E)

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: Hp 94569949

Estimate: ES000275

Date: 11/03/2023

Vehicle Num: GBL8498H

Make/Model: HIACE KDH201 (EURO5)

Chassis/Eng#: @ KDH201-0216207 @/1KD-FTV

Accident Date: 03/03/2023

Claim No:

Reference: AM-INS-T150-119752.2023 jgv

Policy No:

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
LIST ITEMS:				
1.	1 PC	BUMPER REAR BR ✓		371.05
2.	2 PC	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET XNN	171.00	342.00
3.	8 PC	BUMPER CLIP REAR NEC ✓	4.20	33.60
4.	1 PC	REAR END PANEL bt ✓		342.80
5.	1 PC	REAR ENG PANEL STEP PANEL H ✓		271.75
6.	1 PC	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH XNN		181.45
7.	1 PC	TAILLAMP LH CR ✓		367.20
8.	1 PC	TAILLAMP RH SCR ✓		367.20
9.	1 PC	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH XNN		181.20
10.	1 PC	BOOT LID RUBBER NNX		408.10
11.	1 PC	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH XNN		171.10
12.	1 PC	BOOT LID DT ✓		2,165.10 / 1855
13.	1 PC	BOOT LID LOCK XNN		371.70
14.	1 PC	BONNET FRONT DT ✓		1,062.10 / 1020
15.	2 PC	BONNET HINGES XNN	171.10	342.20
16.	1 PC	GRILLE FRONT BT 1NN40 S3.12 F ✓ CRA ✓		971.10 / 561
17.	8 PC	GRILLE CLIP FRONT NEC ✓	4.20	33.60
18.	1 PC	BUMPER FRONT SCR ✓		541.20
19.	14 PC	BUMPER CLIP FRONT NEC ✓	4.20	58.80 / 30
20.	1 PC	BONNET LOCK XNN		271.15
21.	1 PC	SUPPORT PANEL R ✓		571.70
22.	1 PC	BUMPER BEAM FRONT bt ✓		581.10 / 165
23.	1 PC	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT bt ✓		371.80
24.	1 PC	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH XNN		271.25

CONTINUE /



TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

60 JALAN LAM HUAT #05-45, CARROS CENTRE, SINGAPORE 737869
 TEL: 6367 0710 FAX: 6368 8025 Email: tcawtl@singnet.com.sg
 UEN No: 200311178N GST Reg No: 200311178N



CITI ACE TECH PTE LTD (C2854)
 11 KENG CHEOW ST #04-10
 (SINGAPORE) 059608
 (UEN: 201811915E)

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: Hp 94569949

Estimate: ES000275

Date: 11/03/2023

Vehicle Num.: OBL8428H

Make/Model: HIACE KDH201 (EURO5)

Chassis/Eng# @ KDH201 0216207 @/1KD FTV

Accident Date: 03/03/2023

Claim No.:

Reference: AM-INS-T150-119752 2023 jgv

Policy No.:

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
25	1 PC	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH BRACKET ^{NN}		371.10
26	6 PC	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH CLIP ^{NN}	4.20	25.20
27	1 PC	BONNET RUBBER SEAL ^{NN}		177.70
28	1 PC	BONNET LOCK BRACKET (CT) ^{NN}		231.10
29	1 PC	AIRCON CONDENSER ^{NN}		1,710.25 ^{1216.1}
30	2 PC	HEADLAMP ^{crn} ^{dd} ^{Less 7%}	2,570.10 672.5	5,158.20 ¹³⁴⁵
List Total S\$:				18,323.80 ^{8912.8}
NETT ITEMS:				
1	1 SET	REVERSE SENSOR SET ^{DMC} ✓		320.00 ²⁰⁰
2	1 PC	STICKER 13 PAX. ^{NEC} ✓		15.00
3	1 PC	STICKER 70 km/h ^{NEC} ✓		15.00
4	1 PC	NUMBER PLATE FRONT ^{BR} ✓		68.00 ³⁴⁰
5	1 PC	NUMBER PLATE BASE ^X		35.00
6	1 SET	WINDSCREEN SEALANT/PRIMER (FOR RWINDSCREEN) ^{NEC} ✓		120.00 ⁵⁰
7	REFILL	AIRCON GAS & COMPRESSOR OIL ^X ✓		65.00 ²⁰
8	1 BTL	COOLANT (TOYOTA) ^X		65.00 ²⁰
Nett Total S\$:				763.00 ³³⁰
LABOUR:				
(LABOUR CHARGES)				
TO SPRAY PAINTING FOR AFFECTED FRONT PORTION.				600.50 ⁴⁰⁰
TO SPRAY PAINTING FOR AFFECTED REAR PORTION.				950.00 ⁵⁰⁰
TO SPRAY UNDERCOAT				700.380.00 ⁵⁰⁰

CONTINUE /

8912.8 + 2076.2

= 10,989

25% = 2,747.25

= 8241.75



TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

60 JALAN LAM HUAT #05-45, CARROS CENTRE, SINGAPORE 737869

TEL: 6367 0710 FAX: 6368 8025 Email: tcawtl@singnet.com.sg

UEN No: 200311178N GST Reg No: 200311178N



CITACE TECH PTE LTD (C2854)
11 KENG CHEOW ST #04-10
(SINGAPORE) 059608
(UEN: 201811215E)

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: Hp 94569949

Estimate: ES000275

Date: 11/03/2023

Vehicle Num: GBL8499H

Make/Model: HIACE KDH201 (EURO5)

Chassis/Eng#: @ KDH201 0210207 @/1KD FTV

Accident Date: 03/03/2023

Claim No:

Reference: AM-INS-T150-119752 2023 jgv

Policy No: \$D22V10802/VCV/R00

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		250.00 120
		WATER PRESSURE TEST W/S GLASS FOR LEAKING.		
		TO REPLACE FRONT BODY PARTS. SUPPORT PANEL & WELDING.	600	250.00 400
		TO FITTING & ADJUSTMENT.		
		TO REPLACE REAR BOOT LID, BUMPER, REAR ENG PANEL.	700	250.00 400
		WELDING & ADJUSTMENT		
		TO REMOVE & REINSTALL RADIATOR, TURBO INTERCOOLER.		
		TO REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER, VACUUM SYSTEM, REFILL	100	{ 250.00
		GAS & COMPRESSOR OIL.		250.00
		TO REPLACE HEADLAMP, CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING &		185.00 30
		ADJUST HIGHT ALIGNMENT.		
		TO REPLACE TAILLAMP, CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING.		
		TO REPLACT REVERSE SENSOR SET & TESTING.		
			165.00	30
		Labour Total S\$:		5,280.00 2,890

07 days *fin*
Akd 8700 5630
28'04'23

S/N and Labour
= 3210

Total = 11,451.75

20% = 2,290.35

= 9,161.40

= \$9,060.00

SingDollars: Twenty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Six & Cents Eighty Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

24,366.80

for TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has begun.



TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

60 JALAN LAM HUAT #05-45, CARROS CENTRE, SINGAPORE 737869
TEL: 6367 0710 FAX: 6368 8025 Email: tcawtl@singnet.com.sg
UEN No: 200311178N GST Reg No: 200311178N



CITI ACE TECH PTE LTD. (C2854)
11 KENG CHEOW ST #04-10
(SINGAPORE) 059608
(UEN: 201811915E)

Attention: Motor Claim Department
Contact: Hp 94569949

Supplementary Estimate : ES000276

Date: 11/03/2023
Vehicle Num.: GBL8498H
Make/Model: HIACE KD201 (EURO5)
Chassis/Eng#: @ KD201-0216207 @/1KD-FTV
Accident Date: 02/05/2023
Claim No.:
Reference: AM-INS-T150-119752.2023.jgv
Policy No.: SD22V10802/NCV/R00

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

- | | | | | |
|----|-------|---------------------------|--|--|
| 1. | 1 PC | LIST ITEMS : | | |
| 2. | 1 PC | RADIATOR | | |
| 3. | 1 PC | GRILLE OUTSIDE 53112 A | | |
| 4. | 1 PC | GRILLE CENTRE 53114 B | | |
| 5. | 1 PC | BOOT LID LOCK CATCH COVER | | |
| 6. | 1 BTL | COOLANT | | |

List TotalS\$:

1200 2,007.40
370.40
360.80
105 120.20
40 68.00
2,926.80

Tan Jia LUK
97495749
2/5/23
1245pm

SingDollars : Two Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty-Six & Cents Eighty Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$: 2,926.80

for TECH CHOON AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts and labour time which may be required after the work has began.